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diff_evMon7 (nm) 1D pull distribution
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1D pull distribution
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1D pull distribution
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1D pull distribution

—0.001943 + 0.185

Mean
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1.396

Std Dev

Underflow
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Constant
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corr_us_dd_evMonl (ppb) 1D pull distribution

- X2 / naf 41.93756 M 0.01422 + 0.1136
— lean =0 +0.
C pO -134.5 + 64.34 F
1000— i M Std Dev  0.8575 + 0.08031
C 12— Underflow 0
500 — - Overflow 0
‘ ‘ ] 10 - X2/ ndf 3.315/5
I I - Constant 12,09 + 2.01
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1D pull distribution

+0.1404

—-0.005564

Mean

1.06 +0.09924

Std Dev

Underflow

Overflow
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X2 / ndf

10.19 +1.97

Constant
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Mean

1.026 +0.140

Sigma

0

64 /56 hH
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8.207 + 15.07
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1D pull distribution
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[ Std Dev 0.804 +0.07531
20
: Underflow 0
181~ Overflow 0
B 2
16 X2/ ndf 1153/5
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1D pull distribution

:...I...Lﬂu/luulu

Mean  0.004768 + 0.1423

Std Dev 1.074 + 0.1006

Underflow 0
Overflow 0
X2 / ndf 6.15/6
Constant 11.16 £ 2.27

Mean 0.3251+ 0.1757

Sigma 1.067 + 0.205

8 6 4 =2 0

2




(ppm)

corr_usr_evMon4 RMS

____________
To} o Te)
0 © ~

(wdd) sny

70

T'188¢
0'188¢
£'088¢
2'088¢e
T°088¢€
0'088¢
06.8¢
¥'8.8¢€
€'8.8¢
¢'8.8¢
1'8.8¢
0'8.8¢
v',L.8E
€'1.8¢
2'L.8¢8
T,..88
0',.8€
¥'9.8€
€'6/8¢
2'6.8¢
1'9/.8¢
0'6.8¢
0'v.8¢€
9'998¢
§'998¢
7'998¢€
€'998¢
2'998¢€
T1'998¢
0998¢
07'598€
6'G98¢
8'G98¢
1'998¢
9'G98¢
§'998¢€
¥'998¢
£'G98¢
2'998¢
1'598¢
0'598¢€
9'v98¢
G798
'v98¢€
£798¢
298¢
T'v98¢
0'798¢
8'€98¢
L'€98¢
9'€98¢
G'€98¢
¥'€98¢
£'€98¢
2'€98¢
T'€98e
0'€98¢



1D pull distribution
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1.018 +0.09538
10.96 /7

17.68 +3.24
-0.05705 + 0.08310

—0.005529

Std Dev
Underflow
Overflow
X2 / ndf
Constant

Mean
Mean

0.5551+ 0.0618

Sigma

22
20f

59.12 /56 H

X2 / ndf

511+ 4.373
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